

近3年學校收入分析明細

單位：元

收入項目	109決算數		110決算數		111決算數	
	金額	百分比	金額	百分比	金額	百分比
學雜費收入	394,644,589	51.33%	395,863,041	30.54%	374,974,750	16.95%
學費收入	298,202,417	38.79%	301,416,044	23.26%	285,180,472	12.89%
雜費收入	92,918,867	12.09%	90,891,083	7.01%	86,834,666	3.93%
實習實驗費收入	3,523,305	0.46%	3,555,914	0.27%	2,959,612	0.13%
推廣教育收入	5,480,798	0.71%	5,083,435	0.39%	8,311,489	0.38%
產學合作收入	68,047,653	8.85%	57,022,462	4.40%	62,069,142	2.81%
補助及受贈收入	155,877,681	20.27%	239,941,787	18.51%	144,468,262	6.53%
補助收入	137,316,788	17.86%	143,576,527	11.08%	130,711,679	5.91%
受贈收入	18,560,893	2.41%	96,365,260	7.44%	13,756,583	0.62%
財務收入	1,337,736	0.17%	440,312,846	33.97%	1,459,859,001	66.00%
利息收入	1,337,736	1.14%	2,159,744	1.65%	10,581,411	7.94%
投資收益	0	0.00%	438,153,102	33.81%	1,449,277,590	65.53%
其他收入	143,458,334	18.66%	157,789,635	12.18%	162,079,780	7.33%
試務費收入	2,141,355	0.28%	1,931,500	0.15%	1,445,500	0.07%
住宿費收入	24,113,715	3.14%	24,910,370	1.92%	27,388,694	1.24%
雜項收入	117,203,264	15.24%	130,947,765	10.10%	133,245,586	6.02%
合計	768,846,791	100.00%	1,296,013,206	100.00%	2,211,762,424	100.00%